
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 22 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971002539 5PSSDB 15.99 6.20 99.14

1971002543P13 - 323-2003 5PSSDB 16.09 13.00 209.17

1971002549P13 - (323-888) South Point Drng Imprv Proj-City of Texas City 7PSSDB 16.11 6.20 99.88

1971002555P13 - 323-841 7PSSDB 16.06 8.25 132.49

1971002557P13 - (323-772) Galveston Cruise Terminal 16 Improvements 5PSSDB 15.96 10.75 171.57

1971002565P13 - (323-772) Galveston Cruise Terminal 16 Improvements 5PSSDB 15.92 10.75 171.14

1971002579P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 16.01 4.95 79.25

1971002581P13 - (323-1878) Vida Costera Sec 3 5PSSDB 16.02 6.45 103.33

1971002591P13 - (323-888) South Point Drng Imprv Proj-City of Texas City 7PSSDB 16.06 6.20 99.57

1971002597P13 - (323-1977) MIDLINE SEC 1 - WSDP 7PSSDB 15.95 5.15 82.14

1971002607P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 16.01 4.95 79.25

1971002620P13 - (323-1878) Vida Costera Sec 3 5PSSDB 15.93 6.45 102.75

1971002640P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 16.08 4.95 79.60

1971002660P13 - (323-1878) Vida Costera Sec 3 5PSSDB 15.85 6.45 102.23

1971002680P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 15.95 4.95 78.95

1971002706P13 - (323-384) Clear Creek Community Church 5PSSDB 15.96 6.45 102.94

1971002734P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 15.91 4.95 78.75

1971002747P13 - (323-30) Samara Sec 15 5PSSDB 15.99 5.65 90.34

1971002772P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 16.05 6.20 99.51

1971002797P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 16.01 6.20 99.26

1971002814P13 - (323-506) PECAN RANCH SEC 2 5PSSDB 15.95 4.95 78.95

1971002832P13 - (323-1878) Vida Costera Sec 3 5PSSDB 15.92 6.45 102.68

100.00

2442.89

5% -122.14

SUBTOTAL 2320.75

-$208.56

TOTAL $2112.19

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Angel Jaime (MS & A Trucking LLC) 6/19/2025

Miguel Angel Jaime R005421

0

D209

Pugmill - Order

P13 - 323-17

Bonus

Fuel


	06-12-2025 to 06-18-2025



